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The SILVYN

®
 MPC M is a polyamide conduit gland for smooth and corrugated 

conduits. 
The hexagonal body with integrated conduit connection enables best assembling. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dimensions table: 
 

Part No. 
RAL  
9005 

Part No. 
RAL 
7001 

Connection- 
Thread 

Clear 
Opening 

mm 

5550 2460 5550 2441 M16x1,5/1 8,0 

5550 2461 5550 2442 M16 x1,5/2 11,0 

5550 2462 5550 2443 M20 x1,5/1 11,0 

5550 2463 5550 2444 M20 x1,5/2 14,0 

5550 2464 5550 2445 M25 x1,5 19,0 

5550 2465 5550 2446 M32 x1,5/1 23,0 

5550 2469 5550 2447 M32 / 2 25,0 

5550 2466 5550 2448 M40 x1,5 33,0 

5550 2467 5550 2449 M50 x1,5 37,0 

5550 2468 5550 2439 M63 x1,5 48,0 
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Suitable conduit SILVYN
®
 SI 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

Suitable conduit SILVYN
®
 SP/ SP-PU 

 

Suitable conduit SILVYN
®
 

EL/ELÖ/ELT 
5550 2460 5550 2441 M16x1,5/1 11 x 14  10 x14,7 

5550 2461 5550 2442 M16 x1,5/2 13 x 16 12 x 16 12 x16,6 

5550 2462 5550 2443 M20 x1,5/1 13 x 16 12 x 16 12 x16,6 

5550 2463 5550 2444 M20 x1,5/2  16 x 20 16 x20,7 

5550 2464 5550 2445 M25 x1,5  22 x 27 22 x 27,7 

5550 2465 5550 2446 M32 x1,5/1   25,0 x 30,6 

5550 2469 5550 2447 M32 / 2   28 x 33,5 

5550 2466 5550 2448 M40 x1,5   35 x 41 

5550 2467 5550 2449 M50 x1,5   40 x 46,4 

5550 2468 5550 2439 M63 x1,5   50 x 57,2 
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Material:   
Body PA halogen-free 
 
Resistance: UV- resistant 
 Oil- resistant 
  
Features: Dust protection 
 Moisture protection 
 Tensile strength  
 
Colour: black  
  grey 
  
 
Protection Class: IP 65  
 
 
Temperature range: -50°C up to +135°C 
 
Norm references:  
 
 
  


